
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

No.

7a

87a

888

552

10

7b

142

51b

108

377

401

77a

61

89a

78b

149

11b

86

7c

524

376

16a

83

22c

69c

187

221

282a

153b

217

667

226

89b

75a

161

Name

Lotte Uhre

Mark Larsen

christian steensen

Steven Walsh

jacob j‘ger

Peter ?stervang

Martin Nielsen

Pelle Meijer

S?ren Hornbech

Nick Palk

Lars Hansen

Kenneth Kromann

Bent Fischer

Anders Street

Jacob Kl?cher

Ronni S?rensen

Thomas Hansen

Knud Skovgaard Jensen

Lars olesen

Claus Kjelgaard

Tommy Palk

Kris Jensen

Martin Christiansen

Ulrich hansen

Nicolai Damgaard

Anders Spiegelhauer

Michael Kidde Danielsen

Christian Dela

Emil Sachmann

Peter Steen S?rensen

Thomas Hulstr?m

Jeff Carlsen

Christian Filtenborg

Jannik Udby Edvardsen

Arne Hartmann

Class

Supersport

Superbike

Superbike

Supersport

Supersport

Superbike

Superbike

Supersport

Supersport

Superbike

Superbike

Superbike

Superbike

Superbike

Superbike

Supersport

Superbike

Supersport

Supersport

Supersport

Supersport

Supersport

Superbike

Supersport

Supersport

Supersport

Superbike

Ingen

Supersport

Supersport

Supersport

Superbike

Supersport

Superbike

Supersport

Laps

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

Diff

1.090

1.317

2.252

2.790

3.486

3.555

6.283

6.938

7.794

8.030

8.055

8.435

9.016

9.027

9.614

9.780

10.464

10.957

11.423

11.868

12.104

12.639

13.158

14.743

15.112

15.260

15.684

15.959

16.287

16.937

Total Tm

55.239

56.329

56.556

57.491

58.029

58.725

58.794

1:01.522

1:02.177

1:03.033

1:03.269

1:03.294

1:03.674

1:04.255

1:04.266

1:04.853

1:05.019

1:05.703

1:06.196

1:06.662

1:07.107

1:07.343

1:07.878

1:08.397

1:09.982

1:10.351

1:10.499

1:10.923

1:11.198

1:11.526

1:12.176
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Margin of Victory

1.090

Avg. Speed

134.904

Best Lap Tm Best Speed

-

Best Lap by

Zenergy Trackdays Knutstorp August

Friday

Sprintrace C

Race (5 Laps) started at 15:07:09

Ring Knutstorp 2.070 Km

8/17/2012 14:50


